BLM03PX121SZ1D Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number BLM03PX121SZ1D-DG
Manufacturer Murata Electronics
Manufacturer Product Number BLM03PX121SZ1D
Description FERRITE BEAD 120 OHM 0201 1LN
Detailed Description 120 Ohms @ 100 MHz 1 Power Line Ferrite Bead 02
01 (0603 Metric) 900mA 160mOhm

ESD
Rank
2: 2 kV
 Typ.
Ambient
temperature
85°C
Ambient
temperature
125°C
Initial
values
Values
after
testing
 BLM03AG100SZ1D 5 to 15 10 - 500 0.1 0.15 For general use 2
 BLM03AG700SZ1D 40 to 100 70 - 200 0.4 0.5 For general use 2
 BLM03AG800SZ1D 80±25% 80 - 200 0.4 0.5 For general use 2
 BLM03AG121SZ1D 120±25% 120 - 200 0.5 0.6 For general use 2
 BLM03AG241SZ1D 240±25% 240 - 200 0.8 0.9 For general use 2
 BLM03AG601SZ1D 600±25% 600 - 100 1.5 1.6 For general use 2
 BLM03AG102SZ1D 1000±25% 1000 - 100 2.5 2.6 For general use 2
 BLM03AX100SZ1D 5 to 15 10 - 1000 0.05 0.10 For general use 2
 BLM03AX800SZ1D 80±25% 80 - 500 0.18 0.23 For general use 2
 BLM03AX121SZ1D 120±25% 120 - 450 0.23 0.28 For general use 2
 BLM03AX241SZ1D 240±25% 240 - 350 0.38 0.43 For general use 2
 BLM03AX601SZ1D 600±25% 600 - 250 0.85 0.90 For general use 2
 BLM03AX102SZ1D 1000±25% 1000 - 200 1.25 1.30 For general use 2
 BLM03PG220SZ1D 22±25% 22 - 900 0.065 0.115 For DC power
line 2
 BLM03PG330SZ1D 33±25% 33 - 750 0.090 0.140 For DC power
line 2
 BLM03PX220SZ1D 22±25% 22 1800 1450 0.040 0.045 For DC power
line 2
 BLM03PX330SZ1D 33±25% 33 1500 1200 0.055 0.060 For DC power
line 2
 BLM03PX800SZ1D 80±25% 80 1000 800 0.130 0.135 For DC power
line 2
 BLM03PX121SZ1D 120±25% 120 900 700 0.160 0.210 For DC power
line 2
 BLM03BB100SZ1D 10±25% 10 - 300 0.4 0.5 For high speed
signal line 2
 BLM03BB220SZ1D 22±25% 22 - 200 0.5 0.6 For high speed
signal line 2
 BLM03BB470SZ1D 47±25% 47 - 200 0.7 0.8 For high speed
signal line 2
BLM03PX121SZ1D Murata Electronics FERRITE BEAD 120 OHM 0201 1LN
Spec No.: JENF243A_9126M-01 P2/10
MURATA MFG CO., LTD

ESD
Rank
2: 2 kV
 Typ.
Ambient
temperature
85°C
Ambient
temperature
125°C
Initial
values
Values
after
testing
 BLM03BB750SZ1D 75±25% 75 - 200 1.0 1.1 For high speed
signal line 2
 BLM03BB121SZ1D 120±25% 120 - 100 1.5 1.6 For high speed
signal line 2
 BLM03BC330SZ1D 33±25% 33 - 150 0.85 0.90 For high speed
signal line 2
 BLM03BC560SZ1D 56±25% 56 - 100 1.05 1.10 For high speed
signal line 2
 BLM03BC800SZ1D 80±25% 80 - 100 1.40 1.45 For high speed
signal line 2
 BLM03BD750SZ1D 75±25% 75 - 300 0.4 0.5 For high speed
signal line 2
 BLM03BD121SZ1D 120±25% 120 - 250 0.5 0.6 For high speed
signal line 2
 BLM03BD241SZ1D 240±25% 240 - 200 0.8 0.9 For high speed
signal line 2
 BLM03BD471SZ1D 470±25% 470 - 215 1.5 1.6 For high speed
signal line 2
 BLM03BD601SZ1D 600±25% 600 - 200 1.7 1.8 For high speed
signal line 2
*1 As shown in the diagram below, derating is applied to the rated current of the BLM03PX series based on the operating temperature.
4. Testing Conditions
Unless otherwise specified Temperature: ordinary temperature (15°C to 35°C)